Total agreement not to exceed: $72,000.00

TERMS OF PAYMENT

1.

1.

2.

3.

4.

For expenses related to the Sector Advisor position from February 5, 2020 or upon Governor
and Council approval, whichever comes later, through February 4, 2022. NH MEP shall be paid
up to seventy-two thousand dollars ($72,000.00)

Funding to cover expenses consistent with the line-item budget below under this agreement
shall not exceed $72,000, unless otherwise modified and approved by G&C.

invoices for expenditures in access of the maximum allowable amount within any cost category